coinbase

Transaction report for venu kanamatareddy

Coinbase, Inc.

100 Pine Street, Suite 1250 San Francisco, CA 94111

You can use this transaction report to inform your likely tax obligations. For US

customers, Sells, Converts, and Rewards Income, and Coinbase Earn transactions are

taxable events. For final tax obligations, please consult your tax advisor.

Timestamp Transaction
Type
2018-10- Buy

20T722:59:03Z

2018-11-14T18:05:51Z Buy

2018-11- Buy
22T15:29:467Z

2018-12-17T716:57:10Z Buy

2018-12- Buy
25T16:32:01Z

2019-05- Sell
26T703:26:37Z

2019-08- Buy
03T19:52:287

2020-12- Sell
26T03:47:367Z

Asset Quantity

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

Transacted

0.10708184

0.17140053

0.11036715

0.14354581

0.17012791

0.70252324

0.500761

0.25

USD Spot Price at
Transaction

6441.05

5748.64

4463.83

3432.08

3764.58

7988.52

10877.13

24785.56

Date range

From: 2012-01-01T00:00:00Z

To: 2021-03-02T16:52:597

Subtotal

$689.72

$985.32

$492.66

$492.66

$640.46

$5,612.12

Total (inclusive of
fees)

$700.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$650.00

$5,528.50

$5,446.84 $5,528.00

$6,196.39 $6,104.06
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Filter Customer

Type: all vmkanamatareddy@gmail.com

Asset: all 5a2f8825e0052702d38e2b14

Notes

Bought 0.10708184 BTC for $700.00 USD

Bought 0.17140053 BTC for $1,000.00 USD

Bought 0.11036715 BTC for $500.00 USD

Bought 0.14354581 BTC for $500.00 USD

Bought 0.17012791 BTC for $650.00 USD

Sold 0.70252324 BTC for $5,528.50 USD

Bought 0.500761 BTC for $5,528.00 USD

Sold 0.2500 BTC for $6,104.06 USD



Timestamp Transaction
Type
2021-01- Sell

07T04:03:19Z

2017-12-12T17:29:597Z Buy

2017-12- Buy
13720:05:01Z

2017-12- Buy
22702:56:03Z

2017-12- Buy
22T14:07:35Z

2017-12- Buy
22T14:29:457

2017-12- Buy
31T05:38:00Z

2018-01- Buy
07722:38:30Z

2018-01-17T14:57:16Z Buy

2018-02- Buy
02T716:58:33Z

2018-02- Buy
06T03:39:397

2018-03- Buy
07T17:39:11Z

2018-03- Buy
08T18:03:41Z

Coinbase, Inc.

Asset Quantity

BTC

LTC

LTC

LTC

LTC

LTC

LTC

LTC

LTC

LTC

LTC

LTC

LTC

Transacted

0.250761

2.16506558

1.01315363

1.11286172

0.97522437

1.00146702

0.7605451

2.93419858

3.33576082

2.21316293

2.64957529

1.8899773

5.49869832
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USD Spot Price at Subtotal Total (inclusive of Notes

Transaction fees)

3724212 $9,338.87 $9,199.85 Sold 0.250761 BTC for $9,199.85 USD
364.08 $788.26  $800.00 Bought 2.16506558 LTC for $800.00 USD
316.07 $320.23 $325.00 Bought 1.01315363 LTC for $325.00 USD
265.62 $295.60 $300.00 Bought 1.11286172 LTC for $300.00 USD
202.02 $197.01  $200.00 Bought 0.97522437 LTC for $200.00 USD
156.78 $157.01 $160.00 Bought 1.00146702 LTC for $160.00 USD
219.59 $167.01 $170.00 Bought 0.7605451 LTC for $170.00 USD
278.72 $817.81 $830.00 Bought 2.93419858 LTC for $830.00 USD
147.69 $492.66 $500.00 Bought 3.33576082 LTC for $500.00 USD
133.56 $295.60 $300.00 Bought 2.21316293 LTC for $300.00 USD
1M.57 $295.60 $300.00 Bought 2.64957529 LTC for $300.00 USD
182.47 $344.86 $350.00 Bought 1.8899773 LTC for $350.00 USD
179.19 $985.32  $1,000.00 Bought 5.49869832 LTC for $1,000.00 USD



Timestamp

2018-03-
09T04:13:16Z

2018-03-
14T712:18:287

2018-03-
18720:47:09Z

2018-03-
24T715:26:00Z

2018-03-
31T14:32:15Z

2020-12-
26T703:48:19Z

2021-01-
11719:10:40Z

2019-04-
30T15:25:477

2019-04-
30T15:26:257

2019-04-
30T15:26:457Z

2019-04-
30T15:30:02Z

2019-04-
30T15:33:21Z

Transaction
Type

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Sell

Send

Coinbase Earn

Coinbase Earn

Coinbase Earn

Coinbase Earn

Coinbase Earn

Asset

LTC

LTC

LTC

LTC

LTC

LTC

LTC

XLM

XM

XM

XLM

XM

Coinbase, Inc.

Quantity
Transacted

2.9978532

1.48036769

7.44894123

14.85391659

8.22222333

30.0

30.5529927

20.2421979

20.2421979

20.2421979

20.229606

20.2247986
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USD Spot Price at Subtotal Total (inclusive of Notes
Transaction fees)
164.34 $492.66 $500.00 Bought 2.9978532 LTC for $500.00 USD
166.40 $246.33  $250.00 Bought 1.48036769 LTC for $250.00 USD
145.50 $1,083.85 $1,100.00 Bought 7.44894123 LTC for $1,100.00 USD
165.84 $2,463.30 $2,500.00 Bought 14.85391659 LTC for $2,500.00 USD
119.84 $985.32  $1,000.00 Bought 8.22222333 LTC for $1,000.00 USD
131.07 $3,932.21 $3,873.62 Sold 30.0000 LTC for $3,873.62 USD
127.20 Sent 30.5529927 LTC to
LW1Wk5kbYBzoAhAKNDVtxPSsARQ8iv3WeT
0.100000 $2.02 $2.02 Received 20.2421979 XLM from Coinbase Earn
0.100000 $2.02 $2.02 Received 20.2421979 XLM from Coinbase Earn
0.100000 $2.02 $2.02 Received 20.2421979 XLM from Coinbase Earn
0.100000 $2.02 $2.02 Received 20.229606 XLM from Coinbase Earn
0.100000 $2.02 $2.02 Received 20.2247986 XLM from Coinbase Earn
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Timestamp Transaction Asset Quantity USD Spot Price at Subtotal Total (inclusive of Notes
Type Transacted Transaction fees)
2021-01- Sell XLM  101.1809983 0.144100 $14.58 $13.09 Sold 101.1809983 XLM for $13.09 USD

04T01:20:57Z



