## coinbase

## Transaction report for venu kanamatareddy

You can use this transaction report to inform your likely tax obligations. For US customers, Sells, Converts, and Rewards Income, and Coinbase Earn transactions are taxable events. For final tax obligations, please consult your tax advisor.

Date range	Filter	Customer
From: 2012-01-01T00:00:00Z	Type: all	vmkanamatareddy@gmail.com
To: 2021-03-02T16:52:59Z	Asset: all	5a2f8825e0052702d38e2b14

Timestamp	Transaction Type	Asset	Quantity Transacted	USD Spot Price at Transaction	Subtotal	Total (inclusive of fees)	Notes
2018-10- 20T22:59:03Z	Buy	ВТС	0.10708184	6441.05	\$689.72	\$700.00	Bought 0.10708184 BTC for \$700.00 USD
2018-11-14T18:05:51Z	Z Buy	втс	0.17140053	5748.64	\$985.32	\$1,000.00	Bought 0.17140053 BTC for \$1,000.00 USD
2018-11- 22T15:29:46Z	Buy	втс	0.11036715	4463.83	\$492.66	\$500.00	Bought 0.11036715 BTC for \$500.00 USD
2018-12-17T16:57:10Z	Z Buy	втс	0.14354581	3432.08	\$492.66	\$500.00	Bought 0.14354581 BTC for \$500.00 USD
2018-12- 25T16:32:01Z	Buy	втс	0.17012791	3764.58	\$640.46	\$650.00	Bought 0.17012791 BTC for \$650.00 USD
2019-05- 26T03:26:37Z	Sell	ВТС	0.70252324	7988.52	\$5,612.12	\$5,528.50	Sold 0.70252324 BTC for \$5,528.50 USD
2019-08- 03T19:52:28Z	Buy	ВТС	0.500761	10877.13	\$5,446.84	\$5,528.00	Bought 0.500761 BTC for \$5,528.00 USD
2020-12- 26T03:47:36Z	Sell	втс	0.25	24785.56	\$6,196.39	\$6,104.06	Sold 0.2500 BTC for \$6,104.06 USD

Timestamp	Transaction Type	Asset	Quantity Transacted	USD Spot Price at Transaction	Subtotal	Total (inclusive of fees)	Notes
2021-01- 07T04:03:19Z	Sell	ВТС	0.250761	37242.12	\$9,338.87	\$9,199.85	Sold 0.250761 BTC for \$9,199.85 USD
2017-12-12T17:29:592	Z Buy	LTC	2.16506558	364.08	\$788.26	\$800.00	Bought 2.16506558 LTC for \$800.00 USD
2017-12- 13T20:05:01Z	Buy	LTC	1.01315363	316.07	\$320.23	\$325.00	Bought 1.01315363 LTC for \$325.00 USD
2017-12- 22T02:56:03Z	Buy	LTC	1.11286172	265.62	\$295.60	\$300.00	Bought 1.11286172 LTC for \$300.00 USD
2017-12- 22T14:07:35Z	Buy	LTC	0.97522437	202.02	\$197.01	\$200.00	Bought 0.97522437 LTC for \$200.00 USD
2017-12- 22T14:29:45Z	Buy	LTC	1.00146702	156.78	\$157.01	\$160.00	Bought 1.00146702 LTC for \$160.00 USD
2017-12- 31T05:38:00Z	Buy	LTC	0.7605451	219.59	\$167.01	\$170.00	Bought 0.7605451 LTC for \$170.00 USD
2018-01- 07T22:38:30Z	Buy	LTC	2.93419858	278.72	\$817.81	\$830.00	Bought 2.93419858 LTC for \$830.00 USD
2018-01-17T14:57:162	Z Buy	LTC	3.33576082	147.69	\$492.66	\$500.00	Bought 3.33576082 LTC for \$500.00 USD
2018-02- 02T16:58:33Z	Buy	LTC	2.21316293	133.56	\$295.60	\$300.00	Bought 2.21316293 LTC for \$300.00 USD
2018-02- 06T03:39:39Z	Buy	LTC	2.64957529	111.57	\$295.60	\$300.00	Bought 2.64957529 LTC for \$300.00 USD
2018-03- 07T17:39:11Z	Buy	LTC	1.8899773	182.47	\$344.86	\$350.00	Bought 1.8899773 LTC for \$350.00 USD
2018-03- 08T18:03:41Z	Buy	LTC	5.49869832	179.19	\$985.32	\$1,000.00	Bought 5.49869832 LTC for \$1,000.00 USD

Timestamp	Transaction Type	Asset	Quantity Transacted	USD Spot Price at Transaction	Subtotal	Total (inclusive of fees)	Notes
2018-03- 09T04:13:16Z	Buy	LTC	2.9978532	164.34	\$492.66	\$500.00	Bought 2.9978532 LTC for \$500.00 USD
2018-03- 14T12:18:28Z	Buy	LTC	1.48036769	166.40	\$246.33	\$250.00	Bought 1.48036769 LTC for \$250.00 USD
2018-03- 18T20:47:09Z	Buy	LTC	7.44894123	145.50	\$1,083.85	\$1,100.00	Bought 7.44894123 LTC for \$1,100.00 USD
2018-03- 24T15:26:00Z	Buy	LTC	14.85391659	165.84	\$2,463.30	\$2,500.00	Bought 14.85391659 LTC for \$2,500.00 USD
2018-03- 31T14:32:15Z	Buy	LTC	8.2222333	119.84	\$985.32	\$1,000.00	Bought 8.22222333 LTC for \$1,000.00 USD
2020-12- 26T03:48:19Z	Sell	LTC	30.0	131.07	\$3,932.21	\$3,873.62	Sold 30.0000 LTC for \$3,873.62 USD
2021-01- 11T19:10:40Z	Send	LTC	30.5529927	127.20			Sent 30.5529927 LTC to LW1Wk5kbYBzoAhAkNDVtxPSsARQ8iv3WeT
2019-04- 30T15:25:47Z	Coinbase Earn	XLM	20.2421979	0.100000	\$2.02	\$2.02	Received 20.2421979 XLM from Coinbase Earn
2019-04- 30T15:26:25Z	Coinbase Earn	XLM	20.2421979	0.100000	\$2.02	\$2.02	Received 20.2421979 XLM from Coinbase Earn
2019-04- 30T15:26:45Z	Coinbase Earn	XLM	20.2421979	0.100000	\$2.02	\$2.02	Received 20.2421979 XLM from Coinbase Earn
2019-04- 30T15:30:02Z	Coinbase Earn	XLM	20.229606	0.100000	\$2.02	\$2.02	Received 20.229606 XLM from Coinbase Earn
2019-04- 30T15:33:21Z	Coinbase Earn	XLM	20.2247986	0.100000	\$2.02	\$2.02	Received 20.2247986 XLM from Coinbase Earn

Timestamp	Transaction Type	Asset	Quantity Transacted	USD Spot Price at Transaction	Subtotal	Total (inclusive of fees)	Notes
2021-01-	Sell	XLM	101.1809983	0.144100	\$14.58	\$13.09	Sold 101.1809983 XLM for \$13.09 USD

100 Pine Street, Suite 1250 San Francisco, CA 94111

+1 888 908-7930

support.coinbase.com

Page 4/4

Coinbase, Inc.

04T01:20:57Z